
Attachment 7 
 

Construction Schedule 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 CONSTRUCTION 53 wks Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/5/16

2 Mobilization 1 wk Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/6/15

3 Installation of BMPs 1 wk Mon 2/9/15 Fri 2/13/15

4 Construction of New Swale, Including Tie Back
Retaining Wall No. 1 and No. 2

30 wks Mon 2/16/15 Fri 9/11/15

5 Construction of New 24" RCP Drain Line,
Including Grated Drop Inlet No. 1 and No. 2 and
Drywell No. 1

18 wks Mon 9/14/15 Fri 1/15/16

6 Removal of BMPs 1 wk Mon 1/18/16 Fri 1/22/16

7 Demobilization 1 wk Mon 1/25/16 Fri 1/29/16

8 Notice of Cessation (NOC) to DOH 1 wk Mon 2/1/16 Fri 2/5/16
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